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Nombre y Apellidos

Gabriel Lizarazu
Mateo Irezabal
Jon Arruti

Lander Guibert
Miguel Fernandez
Telmo Tames
Gonzalo Lizarazu

Ignacio Carril

Ana Befiaran
Martina Lopez-Lanchares

Ines Aizpurua

Laura Aseguinolaza
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EUSKADI

Club

Jaizkibel
Laukariz
Jaizkibel
Basozabal
Jaizkibel
Jaizkibel
Jaizkibel
Jaizkibel

Basozabal
Jaizkibel

Goiburu

Basozabal

Ano

2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2004
2005
2006

2006

MATCH EUSKADI - PYRENEES

3-4 DICIEMBRE. BASOZABAL Y ZARAUZ

Hcp.

10,5
9,4
10,6
10,4
15,1
14,6
18,2
16,4

9,1
27,1
33,4

183,8
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2 Nom et Prenom

Cormitd dép
Pyrénde

PYREENES ATLANTIQUES

ricenenial de
s Atlantiques

Club

Anee

Hcp.
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